2024

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
CZECHIA

Prague-Ostrava

Czechia
Prague, Ostrava

OSTRAVA ARENA

TUE 21 MAY 2024
START TIME 12:20
END TIME 14:53

PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP B, GAME 52

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ﬂ
INTERNATIONAL

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Spectators
9109

Referees

22 HOLM Christoffer (SWE) , 20 HRONSKY Tomas (SVK)

Team Statistics

Period
1
2
3
Total

1st Period

Time

Score SVS
1: 1 9: 6
2: 3 17: 3
0: 2 8:11
3: 6 34:20

GAME SUMMARY
FRA-GER3-6(1-1,2-3,0-2)

SOG
7:10
5:20
11:10
23:40

Linespersons
64 HYNEK Daniel (CZE) , 53 LUNDGREN Ludvig (SWE)

PIM TPP PPG SHG
4: 0 00:00 : 04:00 0: 0 0: 0
2: 2 02:00:01:48 0: 0 0: 0

10:27 03:00 : 02:43 0: 1 0: 0
16 : 29 05:00 : 08:31 0: 1 0: 0

GK

GK
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Goal

2nd Period

00:00
00:00
00:31
16:49

16:56
19:04

Time

ET/Res
GER
FRA
02:31 FRA 2 min.
1:0 FRA EQ
18:56 FRA 2 min.
1:1 GER EQ

30
32
24
12

65

GRUBAUER P
PAPILLON Q
ADDAMO J
CLAIREAUX V

GUEBEY E
MICHAELIS M

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in

- Tripping
(1) 24 ADDAMO J Onlce FRA 321224277274
72 PERRET J GER 303849727895

- Slashing
(3) 72KAHUND Onlce FRA 32 5 6111890
42 EHLIZY GER 301927426572

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Goal

Penalty
Goal

Goal
Goal
Goal

Penalty

3rd Period

21:09

23:09
25:56

26:18

31:01

31:23

38:12

ET/Res
2:1 FRA EQ
25:09 GER 2 min.
2:2 GER EQ
3:2 FRA EQ
3:3 GER EQ
3:4 GER EQ
40:12 FRA 2 min.

81

78
49

7

19

27

RECH A

STURMN
KALBLE L

TREILLE S

STACHOWIAK W

KASTNER M

CANTAGALLO E

(1) 29 BOUDON L Onlce FRA 322729628194
62 CHAKIACHVILI F GER 30 619334173
- Holding

(3) 19 STACHOWIAKW Onlce FRA 32 612747795
33 PETERKA J GER 301933497391

(2) 94BOZONT Onlce FRA 32 518417794
5 GUEBEY E GER 3027 7278 91 95

(1) 73 REICHEL L Onlce FRA 322741629495

GER 301927 3373 91
FRA 32 5 71190095
GER 30 7274065 91

65 MICHAELIS M
27 SZUBER M

- Tripping

On Ice

@)

Goal

Penalty
Goal

GK

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
GK

GK

Time
41:19

44:37
44:50

44:50
47:30
47:30
47:30
54:23
54:23
54:23
59:42
60:00
60:00

3:5 GER EQ
44:50 FRA 2 min.
3:6 GER PP1
FRA
49:30 FRA 2 min.
49:30 GER 2 min.
49:30 FRA 2 min.
59:23 GER 5 min.
60:00 GER 20 min.
56:23 FRA 2 min.
60:00 FRA 2 min.
FRA
GER

19

18
73

33
72
19

95
95
72
24

STACHOWIAK W

AUVITUY
REICHEL L

JUNCA J
PERRET J
STACHOWIAK W
CRINON P
TIFFELS F
TIFFELS F
PERRET J
ADDAMO J

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Onlce FRA 32 3 6182972
GER 301927 3373 91

)

- Hooking
78 STURM N
83 PFODERL L
- Goalkeeper in
- Cross-Checking
- Roughing
- Roughing
- Boarding / Served by: 73 REICHEL L
- Game Misconduct Penalty
- Roughing
- Cross-Checking

Onlce FRA 3212276272
GER 30 633737883
32 PAPILLON Q - Goalkeeper out

@)

*

33 JUNCA J - Goalkeeper out
30 GRUBAUER P - Goalkeeper out
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2024 Czechia IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Prague, Ostrava

OSTRAVA ARENA
ICE HOCKEY TUE 21 MAY 2024 PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP B, GAME 52
CHAMPIONSHIP START TIME 12:20
CZECHIA END TIME 14:53 ICE HOCKEY
Prague-Ostrava FEDERATION

Goalkeeper Records

Team : FRA - France Team : GER - Germany
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
32 PAPILLON Quentin 34 28  44:50 30 GRUBAUER Philipp 23 20  60:00
33 JUNCA Julian 6 6 15:10 35 NIEDERBERGER Mathias

Game Statistics

Team : FRA (White)

Head Coach : BOZON Philippe Shots on Goal Time on Ice

. Pos. Name (€] P PIM FO+ FO-FO+/- FO% 1 OT TOT SHF AVG
5D GUEBEY Enzo o011 2 0 O 0 000 O O O 0 -1 6:13 3:10 0:00 9:23 15 0:37
18 D  AUVITU Yohann +A 0 0 0 2 0 O 0 000 0 0 1 1 -1 7:09 9:.08 7:22 23:39 32 044
41 F BELLEMARE Pierre-Edouard +A 0 0 0 O 6 13 -7 3158 1 0 O 1 0 4:52 6:00 7:36 18:28 31 0:35
77 F TREILLE Sacha +C (BP) 1 01 0 0 O 0 000 1 1 O 2 0 3:57 4:40 4:05 12:42 20 0:38
94 F BOZON Tim o011 0 0 O 0 000 O O O 0 +1 3:22 5:38 6:11 15:11 22 0:41
3 F BERTRAND Charles 0 0 0 0 1 O 110000 0 1 O 1 -1 4:44 3:50 4:53 13:27 20 0:40
27 D CANTAGALLO Enzo 0 00O 2 0 O 0 000 1 0 1 2 +1 5:04 3:50 5:38 14:32 29 0:30
29 F BOUDON Louis o011 0 3 9 -6 2500 0 0 2 2 0 528 4:15 6:12 15:55 25 0:38
62 D CHAKIACHYVILI Florian o011 0 0 O 0 000 2 0 1 3 0 417 5:26 5:25 15:08 29 0:31
81 F RECH Anthony 1 01 0 0 O 0 000 0 2 2 4 +1 4:46 4:56 5:24 15:06 21 0:43
6 D LLORCA Vincent 0 00O 0O 0 O 0 000 O 1 O 1 -3 6:41 6:38 5:33 18:52 28 0:40
7D CRINON Pierre 0 0 0 2 0 O 0 000 O O O 0 -1 5:36 510 6:32 17:18 27 0:38
12 F CLAIREAUX Valentin 1 01 0 5 3 2 6250 1 0 1 2 0 510 543 6:49 17:42 27 0:39
24 F ADDAMO Justin 011 4 6 5 1 5455 0 0 O 0 +1 4:28 5:25 5:18 15:11 22 0:41
72 F PERRET Jordann 011 4 0 O 0 000 O O O 0 0 4:59 5:31 3:53 14:23 25 0:34
1 F COLOMBAN Robin 0 0 0O 0O 3 5 235 000 0 -2 4:42 3:23 0:00 8:05 10 0:48
74 D  THIRY Thomas 0 00O 0 0 O 0 000 1 0 O 1 0 5:12 5:.02 7:06 17:20 25 0:41
90 F DAIR Aurelien 0 00O 0O 0 O 0 000 0O 0 2 2 -2 2143 4:49 2:56 10:28 15 0:41
91 F BRUCHE Baptiste 0 0 0O 0 0 O 0 000 O O O 0 0 1:45 0:00 0:25 210 3 043
95 F BOZON Kevin 0 0 0O 0 0 O 0 000 0O 0 1 1 -3 4:48 6:10 4:02 15:00 23 0:39
32 GK PAPILLON Quentin 0 0 0 O 0 0 O 0
33 GK JUNCA Julian 0 0 0 O 0 0 O 0
Total 3 6 9 16 24 35 -11 4068 7 5 11 23
Head Coach : KREIS Harold Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No. Pos. Name G A P PIMFO+FO-FO+- FO% 1 2 3 OTTS +/- 1 2 3 OT TOT SHF AVG
6 D  WISSMANN Kai 0 00O 0O 0 O 0 000 0O 1 O 1 -1 6:05 7:59 6:46 20:50 25 0:50
19 F STACHOWIAK Wojciech (BP) 2 1 3 2 6 7 -1 4615 2 4 1 7 +3 6:28 6:10 3:43 16:21 21 0:46
33 F PETERKA John o011 0 0 O 0 000 2 2 3 7 +2 6:39 6:54 6:01 19:34 23 0:51
41 D MULLER Jonas 0 00O 0 0 O 0 000 1 1 O 2 -1 815 7:20 7:16 22:51 25 0:54
73 F REICHEL Lukas 11 2 0 0 O 0 000 0 0 1 1 +2 4:47 5:37 4:30 14:54 20 0:44
27 D SZUBER Maksymilian 011 0 0 O 0 000 O O O 0 +3 4:57 5:01 5:36 15:34 23 0:40
72 F KAHUN Dominik +A o011 0 0 O 0 000 1 0 2 3 -1 6:55 5:58 5:50 18:43 26 0:43
78 F STURM Nico o1 1 2 17 9 8 6538 0 2 0 2 -2 6:42 5:.08 6:01 17:51 27 0:39
91 D MULLER Moritz +C 0 00O 0O 0 O 0 000 0 1 O 1 +3 4:23 4:48 5:18 14:29 21 0:41
95 F TIFFELS Frederik 0 0 025 0 O 0 000 0 1 1 2 -2 5:32 4:32 455 14:59 23 0:39
38 D WAGNER Fabio 0 00 0 0 O 0 000 O O O 0 -1 3:37 4:.08 3:55 11:40 16 0:43
42 F EHLIZ Yasin +A o011 0 0 O 0 000 0 2 O 2 +1 6:18 6:00 6:00 18:18 23 0:47
49 D KALBLE Lukas 101 0 0 O 0 000 0 2 O 2 0 3:54 3:30 4:35 11:59 17 0:42
65 F MICHAELIS Marc 11 2 0 5 3 2 6250 2 1 0 3 +2 5:10 5:56 5:49 16:55 24 0:42
83 F PFODERL Leonhard o011 0 0 O 0 000 1 0 1 2 0 4:03 5:26 6:26 15:55 22 0:43
5D FOHRLER Tobias 0 00O 0 0 O 0 000 O O O 0 0 1:53 3:.05 1:51 6:49 11 0:37
7F KASTNER Maximilian 101 0 7 5 2 5833 0 2 O 2 +1 3:57 4:16 4:44 12:57 20 0:38
40 F EHL Alexander 0 0 0O 0 O O 0 000 O O O 0 +1 4:17 4:11 3:36 12:04 19 0:38
62 F TUOMIE Parker 0 00O 0 0 O 0 000 1 0 O 1 0 3:23 0:00 0:00 3:23 6 0:33
79 D UGBEKILE Colin 0 00O 0O 0 O 0 000 0 1 1 2 0 241 2:34 2:18 7:33 11 0:41
30 GK GRUBAUER Philipp 0 0 0 O 0 0 O 0
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2024 Czechia IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Prague, Ostrava

OSTRAVA ARENA

ICE HOCKEY TUE 21 MAY 2024 PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP B, GAME 52

CHAMPIONSHIP START TIME 12:20
CZECHIA END TIME 14:53 ICE HOCKEY

Prague-Ostrava FEDERATION
Head Coach : KREIS Harold Shots on Goal Time on Ice

No. Pos. Name G A P PIMFO+FO-FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OTTS +/- 1 OT TOT SHF AVG
35 GK NIEDERBERGER Mathias 0 0 0 O 0 0 O 0
Total 6 915 29 35 24 11 59.32 10 20 10 40
Legend:
(G) Goals in tournament * Does not count for Plus/minus +- Plus/minus net +A Alternate Captain
+C Captain A Assists AVG Average time on ice / shift D Defender
EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward FO% Face-offs won as percentage
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals
GK Goalkeeper MIP Minutes in play (GK) No. Jersey number OT Overtime
P Points PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position PP1 Power play - 1 player
PPG Power play goals SHF Number of shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal
SVS Saves TOT Total TPP  Time on power play TS Total shots
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